
Regions 1 & 4
Coordinator:  Dan DeVers 
Email:  DDevers@dwd.IN.gov

Regions 2 & 3
Coordinator:  Caroline Foster
Email:  cfoster@dwd.IN.gov

Region 5
Coordinator:  Natalie Reuter
Email:  nreuter@dwd.IN.gov

Region 11
Coordinator:  Melena Swing
Email:  mswing@dwd.IN.gov

Region 10
Coordinator: Beth Pattison 
Email:  bpattison@dwd.IN.gov 

Region 7
Coordinator:  Martha Finch-Anderson
Email:  m�nch-anderson@dwd.IN.gov

Regions 8 & 9
Coordinator:  Marilyn Pitzulo
Email:  MPitzulo@dwd.IN.gov

Region 6
Coordinator:  Sonya Paul
Email:  SSPaul@dwd.IN.gov


